Name

Name
Hiroshi
Linda

Name
Brian
Mark
Colm
Michael
Kent
Michael
Scott
Ryan

Name
Jesus

Name
Art
Tony
Jeremie
Steven
Todd
Tim
Ryan
Greg
William

Number Run1l Run 2
Number Run1 Run 2
301 36.728 37.365

78 38.989 38.437
Number Run1l Run 2
666 34.987 +2 35.026
900 36.373 37.844

1 37.503 37.202

693 37.643 37.048

547 41.987 41.554

75 36.014 35.671

555 36.795 36.010

273 39.871 39.237
Number Run1 Run 2
99 32.726 32.296
Number Run1 Run 2
477 32.555 31.31

861 34.882 34.48

32 37.947 +1 36.899

286 36.373 35.11

699 35.755 +1 34.740 +1

728 36.64 35.698

631 37.957 36.938

202 37.439 36.991

527 38.705 +1 37.364

Lotus Extreme

Run3 Run 4 Run 5
Lotus Moderate
Run 3 Run 4 Run5
36.162 36.347 36.217
37.421 36.814 36.693
Lotus Mild
Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
35.374 34.888 34.813
36.612 36.544 37.399
44.264 37.049 37.198
36.822 36.615 36.549
40.685 40.526 39.503
35.537 35.382 35.408
36.360 36.009 35.925
DNF 39.152 +1 38.023
Lotus Open
Run 3 Run 4 Run5
31.700 32.492 31.536
Open Class
Run 3 Run 4 Run5
31.932 31.286 31.667
34.167 34.47 34.083
36.095 36.966 +1 36.64
35.088 34.99 34.922
35.211 34.579 35.183 +1
35.167 35.672 +1 34.713
36.631 37.011 35.539
36.589 36.124 35.776 +1
36.522 36.997 +1 36.745

Best Class

Best Class
36.162 Lotus Mod:
36.693 Lotus Mod:

Best Class
34.813 Lotus Mild
36.373 Lotus Mild
37.049 Lotus Mild
36.549 Lotus Mild
39.503 Lotus Mild
35.382 Lotus Mild
35.925 Lotus Mild
38.023 Lotus Mild

Best Class
31.536 Lotus Oper

Best Class
31.286 F125
34.083 STX
36.095 HS
34.922 AS
34.579 STR
34.713 SS
35.539 BS
36.124 CS
36.522 FS
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PAX

PAX
0.868
0.884

PAX
0.860
0.858
0.850
0.864
0.851

PAX
1.000

PAX
0.849
0.831
0.796
0.829
0.838
0.835
0.826
0.814
0.810

Indexed

Indexed
31.405
32.450

Indexed
29.935
31.225
31.492
31.584
33.633

Indexed
31.536

Indexed
26.562
28.323
28.732
28.950
28.977
28.985
29.355
29.405
29.583

Points

Points
200
160

Points
200
160
130
110

90

Points
200

Points
200
160
130
110

90
70
50
30
20



John
Nigel
Daniel
Ovidiu
Jeremy
James
Wenchao
Kenneth
Richard
Daniel
Steve
Aathavan
Preston
Braun
Aaron

Name
Scott
Steve
?
Boris
James
Craig
Kevin
Erik
Sergio
Angel
Khurram
Jason
Gene
Alyssa
Gary

Konstantin:

782 36.614
482 35.827
350 36.623
25 36.405
647 39.744
385 38.1
824 41.733
969 DNF
496 36.445
465 40.146
410 40.663
864 41.464
783 DNF
597 DNF
685 44.329
Number Run1l
306 34.174 +1
475 36.064
99 44,52 +2
841 35.545
296 37.475
151 37.711
30 36.477
173 DNF
575 DNF
959 39.359 +1
978 37.391
0 39.981
602 40.013
545 40.215
903 38.519
715 38.842

35.559 36.424 35.409 35.946
35.292 35.815 34.938 35.43
DNF 36.351 36.501 36.076
35.435 35.527 DNF 35.478
39.216 38.438 38.684 38.017
37.844 37.962 37.564 37.757
39.678 40.16 40.171 39.681
37.107 36.316 35.974 36.304
35.653 34.828 35.242 34.383
40.887 39.908 40.63 39.85
39.563 40.93 39.181 38.82
DNF 40.816 40.24 40.148
DNF 40.325 40.001 DNF
42.297 46.598 42.666 +1 41.701
44.283 42.393 41.758 43.75
Fun Class
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
33.829 33.930 +1 33.713 +2 34.484
34.58 34.125 34.667 +1 34.364 +1
36.936 35.747 35.708 35.024
35.763 DNF 35.114 +1 35.199
35.836 35.731 35.748 35.417
DNF 35.75 35.963 35.7
36.109 35.872 36.077 35.865
36.346 36.657 36.01 35.99
36.942 36.915 36.286 36.608
37.563 36.645 37.282 +1 36.544
37.817 38.513 37.722 36.823
37.5 37.273 38.877 +1 36.896
38.573 38.418 38.485 37.024
40.613 38.055 37.476 39.003
38.229 37.827 38.197 37.785
38.345 38.361 37.852 37.968

35.409 STR
34.938 BSP
36.076 STR
35.435 ASP
38.017 CS
37.564 BS
39.678 HS
36.304 SM
34.383 FM
39.85 CS
38.82 STR
40.148 CS
40.001 STX
41.701 ES
41.758 SS

Best
33.829
34.125
35.024
35.199
35.417
35.700
35.865
35.990
36.286
36.544
36.823
36.896
37.024
37.476
37.785
37.852

20161106-Results

0.838
0.863
0.838
0.865
0.814
0.826
0.796
0.870
0.926
0.814
0.838
0.814
0.831
0.808
0.835

29.673
30.151
30.232
30.651
30.946
31.028
31.584
31.584
31.839
32.438
32.531
32.680
33.241
33.694
34.868



Scott
Omair
Leonidas
Chris
Derrick
Vasileios
Gautam
Lee
Yuko
Mike
Linda
Jay
Ashley
Danahe
Zubair
Erik

387 38.99 38.643 38.541 +1
768 DNF 40.844 39.871
772 42.089 +1 39.783 40.307 +1
717 41.469 46.616 40.015
763 40.836 +1 40.521 47.729
729 42.128 40.158 39.862
533 55.049 43.457 41.775
18 40.381 39.886 45.649
479 42.859 41.445 41.19
8 42.845 DNF 41.52
797 43.58 42.541 41.955 +2
592 46.455 42.882 +1 44.127
840 DNF 42.902 44.164
688 45.597 43.338 43.078
754 44 XXX 44.578 42.928
924 52.656 51.306 46.463

38.897 38.221
40.222 38.345
39.713 38.628
39.04 38.991
39.89 39.196
39.618 39.864
40.025 39.851
DNF 40.1
40.483 39.926
41.192 40.947
41.174 41.757
41.27 41.864
42.437 43.037 +1
43.177 42.707
43.289 43.271
45.163 44.723

38.221
38.345
38.628
38.991
39.196
39.618
39.851
39.886
39.926
40.947
41.174

41.27
42.437
42.707
42.928
44.723
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